¨
¨
OT OilTechnology is a young Company, founded in November 2001, which makes
a comprehensive range of external gear pumps, motors and flow dividers.
From the technical side OT Oiltechnology has realized an "up-to date" project
that is in line with the new needs of the market.
The OT Oiltechnology keys to succes are the following:
- SERVICE: A very good service, higly flexible, most important attribute of the Company.

GROUP 1 PUMPS - EUROPEAN STANDARD
OT100      P     20     S  /  G     18     P1
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
- 13 -
¨
PS1027038D
PS1027037D
PS1027036D
PS1027035D
Inlet  G 1/2"
5.55 200 240 4000 40.00 81.8 15.0 PS1027036S
16.8
20.5 PS1027038S
PS1027037S3750 41.25
43.603500
230
220
84.3
89.0
6.25
7.60 170
190
OT 100 P58
OT 100 P65
OT 100 P79
PS1027035S12.778.738.4545002802404.70OT 100 P49
VERSION:
Type Displacement
( cc/rev )
Max